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CIRCULATORY SYSTEM SUPPORT

WITH HERBAL EXTRACTS

Supports Normal Range Blood Pré

Ditary Supplement
§0CAPSULES

HERBAL EXPERTS since 1972

DESCRIPTION OF THE

ITEM

BLOOD PRESSUREX

SUPLEMENT DIETY

How it works

The Blood Pressurex formula has been developed to effectively support cardiovascular health. Key ingredients include
extracts of grape seed, hawthorn fruit, nettle and L-arginine.

Grape seed extract maintains healthy blood vessels and supports venous microcirculation.

Hawthorn fruit extract supports heart function, increases oxygen supply and improves peripheral blood circulation.

Why Blood Pressurex?

Designed to enhance healthy cardiovascular function in the body, Blood Pressurex has been formulated with the help of
experienced herbalists and ingredients selected for their exceptional quality and purity. We know because we were at
the source.




Active ingredients

Vitamin E
L-Arginine

Extract from European olive (Olea
europaea) leaves

Grape seed extract (Vitis Vinifera)

Indian nettle root extract (Coleus
forskonhlii)

Extract of hawthorn fruit
(Crataegus laevigata)

Ground parts of European
goldenrod (Solidago virgaurea)

**NRV - has not been established

1 capsule

10 mg
120 mg

100 mg

75 mg

70 mg

40 mg

10 mg

*NRV - daily nutrient reference values for adults.

3 capsules (daily
dose)

30 mg
360 mg

300 mg

225 mg

210 mg

120 mg

30 mg

%NRV*
(daily dose)

250%

*%

*x%

*x%

K%

K%

*%

Ingredients:

L-Arginine, European olive (Olea europaea) leaf extract powder, grape seed (Vitis vinifera) extract powder, Indian nettle
(Coleus forskohlii) root extract powder, hawthorn (Crataegus laevigata) fruit extract powder, D-alpha-tocopherol (vitamin
E), ground parts of European goldenrod (Solidago virgaurea), anti-caking agents (magnesium salts of fatty acids, silicon

dioxide), capsule shell (gelatine).

Recommended daily dose:

1 capsule 3 times daily with meals.. Do not exceed the recommended daily dose.
Do not use while taking cardiac medication. Consult your doctor or pharmacist if you are taking anticoagulants at the

same time

Store in a dry and cool place, out of reach of small children

Nature's Sunshine encourages a healthy lifestyle. Dietary supplements cannot be used as a substitute for a varied diet. A balanced diet and healthy lifestyle are the basis

for the proper functioning of the body.
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